FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
P E S T  C O N T R O L
HygiENE iNNOvaTiONS maSTERS
Universal Solutions are a world-leading designer,
manufacturer and supplier of unique, high performing
hygiene focused innovations.
As experts in the field of commercial air care, flying
insect control, sterilisation and chemical storage

260% more flies after 30 minutes*
• Optional IP45 rated unit for use in wet & wash-down
areas
• Quick release front cover for fast & easy servicing
• Low running costs and reduced CO2 emissions
Dimensions   34.3 × 52.8 × 12.9
Weight  3.83 kg
Power  45 Watts
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Genus CobraTM Translucent  3 × 15W lamp sleeved  CT315-S
Genus CobraTM  Grey   3 × 15W lamp sleeved CG315-S
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Genus CobraTM Grey      3 × 15W lamps CG315 -JP-S
Jet Proof sleeved
Lamp:  Order Code:
Electrosect 15W lamp  Sleeved single  LUV015-003
Electrosect 15W lamp  Sleeved case of 25 LUV015-003-25
Glue board:  Order Code:
Genus universal glue board  Pack of 15 CBP1300-15
Lamp:  Order Code:
Electrosect 15W lamp  Standard single  LUV015-000
Electrosect 15W lamp Standard case of 25  LUV015-000-25
Electrosect 15W lamp  Sleeved single  LUV015-003
Electrosect 15W lamp  Sleeved case of 25 LUV015-003-25
Glue board:  Order Code:
Genus universal glue board  Pack of 15 CBP1300-15

• Features Brandenburg universal glue board
• Designed and manufactured in the UK
f R O N T  O f  H O u S E  f O O d  S a f E T y
Dimensions   37.5 × 26.47 × 8.48
Weight  1.59 kg
Power  30 Watts
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Eclipse Ultra Translucent  2 x 15W BLB lamp standard  ECL215-ULT-BLB
Eclipse Ultra Translucent  2 x 15W BL lamp standard  ECL215-ULT
Eclipse Ultra Brand Lite    Special order
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Eclipse-Aluminium 2 x 15W BL Lamps E-2-2-44
Glue board:  Order Code:
Universal glue board  Pack of 15   CBP1300-15
Lamp:   Order Code:
15W BLB lamps  Standard single   LUV015-100
15W BLB lamps  Sleeved single LUV015-101
15W BL lamps  Standard single   LUV015-200
15W BL lamps  Sleeved single LUV015-201
Glue board: Lamp: Order Code:
Universal glue board  Pack of 15  CBP1300-15
Lamp:  Order Code:
15W BLB lamps  Standard single  LUV015-100

• Free standing, wall mounted or ceiling suspended
installation options
b a C K  O f  H O u S E  f O O d  S a f E T y
Dimensions   337 × 511 × 134
Weight  5.5 kg (Catcher)
  6 kg (Killer)
Power  30 Watts
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Genus Viper 30 Catcher 2 x 15W Lamps Sleeved  VPC30-215-S
Genus Viper 30 Killer 2 x 15W Lamps Sleeved  VPK30-215-S
Lamp:  Order Code:
Electrosect 15W lamp Standard single  LUV015-000
Electrosect 15W lamp  Sleeved single  LUV015-003
Glue board:  Order Code:
Universal glue board  Pack of 15   CBP1300-15
Universal glue board  20 packs of 15  CBP1300-15-20M
Dimensions   337 × 511 × 134
Weight  5.5 kg (Catcher)
  6 kg (Killer)
Power  30 Watts
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Genus Viper 60 Catcher 4 x 15W Lamps Sleeved   VPC60-415-S
Genus Viper 60 Killer 4 x 15W Lamps Sleeved VPK3-60-415-S
Lamp:  Order Code:
Electrosect  15W lamp  Standard single  LUV015-000
Electrosect  15W lamp  Sleeved single  LUV015-003
Glue board:  Order Code:
Universal glue board      Pack of 15  CBP1300-15
Universal glue board  20 packs of 15  CBP1300-15-20M
8
f R O N T  O f  H O u S E  f O O d  S a f E T y
Discreet fly control
incorporating
Translucent
TechnologyTM which
maximizes the window
of attraction for flies,
enabling fast capture
on the discreetly
positioned glue board.
Atrapafly is the perfect solution
for domestic and public
areas which require flying
insect control. Available with
translucent or grey covers, the
unit can be wall mounted or free
standing, providing plug in fly
control where ever most need.
• Unique UVA lamp configuration for faster catch
• Innovative screen design
• Hinged screen for ease of servicing
• Optional sleeved lamps for added safety
• Upto 10% energy saving reduced running costs *
• Designed and manufactured in the UK
KEy fEaTuRES:
Plug in flying insect control incorporates Translucent
TechnologyTM  for maxiumum effect.
• Plug in the wall or table top options available
• Easy replacement of glue board and lamp
• Large, fully grid-marked glue board for maximum catch
area and HACCP compliance
• Energy efficient 9W lamp
Genius spectra and genus spectra compact
offer slim line design for areas space is at
a premium, combined with high fly catch
performance and easy servicing.
The Genus spectra products have been designed for high
UVA output to achieve is the quickest flying set catch
rate.  Increasing customer awareness has lead has led to a
demand for high levels of hygiene and food safety.
KEy fEaTuRES:
Combines superior performance with ultra-modern design.
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Spectra 2 x 36W lamp Standard  SPE72
Spectra  2 x 36W lamp Sleeved   SPE72-S
Spectra Compact 1 x 36W lamp Standard  SPE36
Spectra Compact 1 x 36W lamp Sleeved  SPE36-S
Lamp:  Order Code:
36W lamp Standard LUV036-000
36W lamp Sleeved  LUV036-003
Glue board:  Order Code:
Universal glue board Pack of 15  CBP1300-15
Universal glue board  20 packs of 15  CBP1300-15-20M
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Atrapafly Plug–in Translucent 1 x 9W lamp standard ATR 09-1T
Lamp:  Order Code:
9W lamps Atrapafly Standard single LUV-009
Glue board:  Order Code:
Atrapafly glue board  Pack of 10  CBP1350-10
Dimensions   318 x 518 x 69
  162 x 518 x 69 (Compact)
Weight  3.01 kg
  2.02 kg (Compact)

Dimensions   14.98 × 44.9 × 13.97
Weight  1.77 kg
Power  30 Watts
Dimensions   13.97 x 6.19 x 2.49
Weight  0.15 kg
Product:  Order Code:
Genus UVM-44 hand held UVA light meter  UVM-44
Product: Lamp: Order Code:
Illume White  2 × 15W T5 lamp standard  UP-W-30
Illume Black  2 × 15W T5 lamp standard  UP-B-30
Illume Stainless  2 × 15W T5 lamp standard  UP-SS-30
Illume Brass Finish   2 × 15W T5 lamp standard  UP-BR-30
Lamp:  Order Code:
15W T5 lamp  Single  LUV015-200
Glue board:  Order Code:
Illume glue board  Pack of 10  CBP200-10
Illume glue board  25 packs of 10 CBP200-10-25M
10
P O S i T i O N i N g  &  m a i N T E N a N C E
SiTE SuRvEy
In order for the ILTs to be most effective, careful consideration must be given to their placement.

fEaTuRES aNd bENEfiTS
• Uniquely marked white grid squares for easier
identification of insect species and record keeping
• Saves time in the process of routine insect count and
identification
• Fits all Brandenburg insect light traps including a wide
range of other suppliers’ insect light traps
C O N S u m a b L E S
Note: also available in white
Product:  Order Code:
Genus universal glue board  Pack of 15 CBP1300-15
Genus universal glue board  20 packs of 15  CBP1300-15-20M
Atrapafly glue board  Pack of 10  CBP1350-10
Illume glue board  Pack of 10  CBP200-10
Illume glue board  25 packs of 10 CBP200-10-25M
Optica glue board  Pack of 12  CBP1400-12
Optica glue board  10 packs of 12  CBP1400-12-10
12
bRaNdENbuRg buLbS
Whether you use the Genus®, range of insect
light traps, or another brand, we hold a stock

(Lamp Standard)
• RoHs & WEEE compliant
C O N S u m a b L E S
Product:  Description:   Packaging:  Order Code:
15W T8 Lamps for Genus, Cobra, Genus, Genus FLI, Genus Liberator & Genus Viper
Standard lamps   15W x 18”     Pack of 1   LUV015-000
Standard lamps   15W x 18”     25 per case  LUV015-000-25
Sleeved  lamp   15W x 18”    Pack of 1   LUV015-003
Sleeved  lamp   15W x 18”    25 per case  LUV015-003-25
15W T8 Lamps for Genus Eclipse Ultra. Genus Eclipse & Illume Alpha
BLB  lamps sleeved   15W x 12”     Pack of 1   LUV015-100
BLB  lamps sleeved    15W x 12”     Pack of 1   LUV015-101
BL lamps standard   15W x 12”    Pack of 1   LUV015-200
BL lamps standard   15W x 12”    Pack of 1   LUV015-201
26W Lamps for Genus Illume
Standard Lamp   26W    Pack of 1    LUV026
Standard Lamp   26W    Pack of 20    LUV026-20
9W Lamps for Atrapfly
Standard Lamp   9W    Pack of 1   LUV009-AT
Standard Lamp   9W    Pack of 10   LUV009-AT-10
36W Lamps for Spectra and Spectra Compact
Standard Lamp   36W    Pack of 1   LUV036-000
Standard Lamp   36W    Pack of 10   LUV036-003
www.unisol.co.uk 13
T R a P S E N S O R
14
fEaTuRES